
  

Newline Anglia
Tel: 01763 262050
web: www.newlineanglia.co.uk

For more information call or go to one of our websites.

Newline Essex
Tel: 01702 613615
web: www.newlineessex.co.uk

  

Wet hands  
with water.

Apply enough  
soap to cover all  
hand surfaces.

Rub hands  
palm to palm.

Right palm over the 
back of the other hand 
with interlaced fingers 

& vice-versa.

Rotational rubbing  
of left thumb  

clasped in right palm & 
vice-versa.

Backs of fingers to 
opposing palms with 
fingers interlocked.

Dry thoroughly with 
disposable towel.

Duration of 
procedure:

 15-30 seconds 
minimum

Palm to palm with 
fingers interlaced.

Rinse hands  
with water. 

Rotational rubbing 
backwards & forwards 
with clasped fingers of 

right hand in left palm & 
vice-versa.

Effective Hand Washing

1

5

9

2

6

10

3

7

4

8

https://twitter.com/newlineanglia
https://www.facebook.com/Newline-Anglia-307673945923/

